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
$987,000 786-426-3693
monicahanna@keyes.com

PALMETTO BAY Beautiful property
located on a quiet neighborhood of
North Palmetto Bay. 4 BR/2 BA 2,125 sf
$679,000 786-426-3693
monicahanna@keyes.com

PINECREST 1962 florida style home
on half an acre, fenced and gated.
2534 sq ft under air, 42x16 pool. Open
house 4/10 and 4/13 11am to 3pm 4 BR/
3 BA 21,780 sf $724,999 Open house
Apr 13 11am- 3pm 305-394-7165
Gillislat5065@gmail.com

PINECREST Very Motivated
Seller !! Spectacular Key West style
home in the heart of Pinecrest.
Marble and Wood flooring
throughout. Home features all
impact doors and windows. Yard
with Mango and Avocado trees.
Plus whole-house generator. 4 BR/4
BA 4,026 sf 786-405-7766
marcie@luxeknows.com

4 bd 4 bth Pool Home, 11.6 AC
w/MotherinLaw across from
State Forest call Amy Messer
@352-601-0839

BODY AND PAINT SHOP, House
included. 511 Wood ave. Fort
Meyers, 33905.$695K
239-229-9965

JACKSONVILLE, FL NAVIGABLE
WATERFRONT - BACKYARD TO
INTRACOASTAL - OCEAN. Located in
Queens Harbor Yacht & CC.
Community has a unique fresh water
harbor with lock system. Home boasts
10,282 sq. ft. with 7 bedrooms and 8.5
bathrooms. 40 ft. dock. Minutes to
Intracoastal waterway from backyard,
Ocean in less than 30 minutes. Former
NFL Player’s home. Price per s.f. is an
amazing investment. Jacksonville
MLS# 955393. Please contact the agent
$3,569,000 904-534-6087
sharonmills@watsonrealtycorp.com

3800 sf home on 5 secluded acres 10
min from I-95 and turnpike in palm city
see on Zillow type in address for
pictures and video of this two story
home in a oak hammock setting 3 BR/3
BA 217,800 sf 772-283-1006
mikepgrannemann@gmail.com

LOCATION.. DUPLEX CLOSE TO CORAL
GABLES, COCONUT GROVE, US 1
& PONCE DE LEON BLVD 4/3 $499,0
305-781-7188 carmen-mb@att.

KENDALL Snapper Creek 3BR/2B
2prk Large Patio Hur Shutters New
Roof 1,360 sf $265K 786-877-2992
anajaureguy@bellsouth.net

5 ACRE MOUNTAINTOP High
Elevation Fancy Gap Retreat w/
Amazing Views, 800 ft on Beautiful
Cascading stream. Overlooking
BlueRidge Parkway! Sacrifice Payoff
Price $18,000! Call 828-202-1833

LAND WITH DWELLING US
Treasury Dept. Public Auction -
Wed. 4/24 at 10 AM. 175 NW 38th
St., 5,000 sf lot w/vacant 4-unit Apt.
Bldg in poor condition. Adjacent to
167 NW 38th St which is also being
auctioned. OPEN: Fri. 4/12 & 4/15
from 1-4PM. Auction Location:
Greater Ft. Lauderdale/Broward
County Convention Center.
www.treas.gov/auctions/treasury/
rp 703-273-7373

LAND WITH DWELLING US
Treasury Dept. Auction - Wed. 4/24
at 10AM. 167 NW 38th St., 5,000 sf.
lot w/vacant Apt. Bldg. in poor
condition. Adjacent to 175 NW 38th
St. which is also being auctioned.
Street parking. OPEN: Fri. 4/12 & 4/
19 from 1-4. Auction Location:
Greater Ft. Lauderdale Convention
Cntr. www. treas.gov.auctions/
treasury/rp

3/1.5 HOUSE FOR RENT This house
has big living, nice kitchen, 1.1/2
bathroom, big porch and parking for
two cars. $2,000 305-793-0879
angelrojas61@yahoo.com

3/2 LAKE POOL CLUBHOUSE large
lot, gated community, furn, short term
lease, Homestead 305-968-5155 $2600
305-968-5155 krn5155@bellsouth.net

SOUTH MIAMI 75 Ave & 64 St
Big 5 Bedroom/2baths home on
huge lot, near St Thomas School
Elementary. Call 305-962-6240
Gustavo Mejido GM Realty

For Rent Coral Way & 22nd
Ave, Shenandoah area DUPLEX,
2/1, big garden 786-286-1669

2/1 ONLY $1,450!!

NEW Remodeled 2/1,Central A/C,
Walk in closet, laundry, parking.
ENG/ESP Jessica 786-766-2417

2bdrm 2 bath, 2 parking
spaces, pool, $1500 mo
305-562-9453 786-683-5330

AMAZING 3BD/2BTH MOVE-IN
READY 1142SF $1750 11930 NE 19 Dr
305-821-2562
lisette@thelopezcompanies.com

APT for rent 1/1 utilities incl,
completely remodeled West
Kendall $950 786-286-2542

APT FOR RENT AREA DOLPHIN
MALL 1/1 lavadora y secadora
305-799-3738 $1,150 305-799-3738
day@riverainvestmentllc.com

APT SCHENLEY PARK 1/1 700sqft
private entrance and gated parking all
utilities included no pets no SMOKING
one person. $1,300 786-458-9409

COCONUT GROVE
- FREE RENT - 1/1- $ 1150

By CocoWalk & Bay
Pool, Gated, No Pets

305-774-1507

DADELAND AREA. 1/1 APT FOR
RENT

Kingston Square gated community. 1/1
800 sq ft. Swimming pool, gym.
Beautiful landscape. Plenty of parking.
Totally remodeled. 1450.00$ per
month. 305-582-7144

HIALEAH 2/1 925 W 30 St Rear $1600
Cuarto de oficina, incluye agua y
basura, patio, two parqueos, A/C
Cary 305-298-8429 Llamar para cita

MIA/Little Havana 1/1 - $1075
Parking, hi-views, gated,
balcony, 305-545-6619

MIAMI 9150 NW 7 Ave
Clean 1bd/1ba $900. No pets
on-site mgr. 305-756-7002

NORTH MIAMI BEACH
SKYLAKE 1 &2 BED APTS
from $1,195 . Close to Skylake
Publix and Aventura Mall. Aida
305/792-0087 or Barb 786-287-7676
info@dmapropertygroup.com

SE RENTA APT 1/1 AMPLIO T/
INCLUIDO 7864261429 Se renta
apt 1/1 amplio todo incluido
786-426-1429

APARTAMENTO 2/2 3561 SW
117 Ave. Westbird 33175 $1,500
305-812-2708

GABLES DUPLEX JEWEL Location!
2 Bdr/updated bth, wood floors,
driveway, private garden $1,800
305-496-8295 alviciana@gmail.com

TOWNHOME 3/2.5 Excellent
cond. All tile, w/d. 5919 SW
133 ct $1,700È305-301-2258

Coral Gables, studio/cottage
$1,250 includes utilities, inter-
net & cable. È305-431-6866

AUTO BODY SHOP FOR RENT
54,500 SF, 5,700 SF Office and 1 Acre
2 blocks from Down Town Doral
Turn Key and Fully Equipped
PaintBooths Compressor HeavyPower

Call 305-591-1511

AIRPORT/Palmetto
Warehouses For Rent
NW 58 St to 74 St Area

Free Rent until
April 30th,2019

STREET LEVEL
1250, 1350, 1500, 1800
2500, 3600, 4400 Sq Ft

DOCK & DOCK/RAMP
2100, 2500, 3300, 3500, 3600
4200,5000, 6600, 9685 & up

Lrg Offices & Ample Parking
Rental Office 8190 NW 66 St
www.caribenational.com
Caribe National Realty Corp

305-593-0587 Realtor

Offices/Storefront
Free Rent until
April 30th,2019
4315 NW 7 ST

Retail/ Storefront
• 750sf $1500 • 1600sf $3000

Office Space
• 480sf $800 • 500 sf $850

Restaurant
• 1,139sf, $25K $2,950 Rent

Storage Space
•Various Sizes Avail

2255 SW 32 AVE
Retail/Storefront

2nd Floor • 1440 SF $2,150
All incl RENT, CAM, TAX
www.caribenational.com

Caribe National Realty Corp.
305-593-0587 Realtor

NW DADE WAREHOUSES
$99 moves you in!

1,000, 1,500, 2,200, 3,000,
5,000, 9,600 Sq Ft UNITS.

FROM $583/ Month .
Near I-95, Turnpike & 826

305-687-9666
miamiwarehouserentals.com

also climate controlled
storage starting @$29/mo.
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DREAM

HOMES

The Miami Herald Classified
MiamiHerald.com/RealEstate

AIRPORT - NW 58 ST

WAREHOUSE-RENT
Warehouse & office

complex Lease 1200, 1800,

2500, 3300, 4200, 5000,

6000, 6600, 8500 sq ft up

Street or Dock
FREE RENT TIL APR 30TH, 2019

Rental Off. - 8400 NW 66 St.

305-591-1647

José María Serrano, CCIM

2019 Chairman of the Board

MIAMI Association of Realtors

Palm Beach County Attracting Major Hedge Funds

South Florida’s quality of life is attracting hedge funds,

a development that boosts the local economy and

real estate market.

The Palm Beach/Broward/Miami-Dade area is home to at

least 60 hedge funds, 19 private equity firms and more

than 200 family offices, according to Miami consulting firm

Newlink Group. Brickell, the financial district of Miami,

is the second-largest financial hub in the U.S. after

New York City. Sixty international banks and nearly

100 alternative investment companies make Brickell home.

Alternative asset managers relocate to the Sunshine in

part because of its friendly tax structure. Florida has no

personal income tax, no estate tax and no capital gains

tax. New York and Greenwich, Conn. have personal income

tax rates above six percent.

Miami’s ocean views, weather and top private and public

schools are also key attractions for many New York

hedge funds.

The relocation of these hedge funds lifts local luxury home

prices and drives commercial rent increases.

Miami’s Urban Core

Once a quiet 9-to-5 job district, downtown Miami has

transformed into one of America’s most exciting,

thriving areas.

A growing population of young professionals are living,

working, and playing in downtown, which today boasts
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